
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

MINIMOTOS POLINI 4.2 - GRUPO B - 2º CRONOMETRADO 13/08/2022 17:35

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/08/2022 17:45

Start : 17:35, End : 17:44

1 80 VINAGRE ASENSIO, MARCOS MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:09.654 3 - - 62.0
2 2 DA SILVA MONTES, FRANCISCO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:10.391 3 0.737 0.737 61.3
3 78 CEBA PEDRERO, SERGIO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:10.395 6 0.741 0.004 61.3
4 85 GOTERRIS BORRAS, LUKE MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:10.703 4 1.049 0.308 61.1
5 31 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:10.816 4 1.162 0.113 61.0
6 67 DIAZ JIMENEZ, MARIO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:10.889 2 1.235 0.073 60.9
7 15 GARCIA MELGAR, GAEL MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:11.008 2 1.354 0.119 60.8
8 18 PEÑARANDA SANCHEZ, JONATHAN MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:11.343 2 1.689 0.335 60.5
9 79 VEDRI PEREZ, DIEGO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:11.365 8 1.711 0.022 60.5
10 57 SAAVEDRA LOPEZ, EDUARDO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:12.311 3 2.657 0.946 59.7
11 11 GARRIDO BARRIOS, ENZO MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:12.396 4 2.742 0.085 59.6
12 16 RUBIO LOPEZ, CARLOS MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:12.546 5 2.892 0.150 59.5
13 28 PEREZ NUÑEZ, JESUS MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:12.960 4 3.306 0.414 59.2
14 89 REGODESEBES BLANCO, MARTIN MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:14.173 7 4.519 1.213 58.2
15 21 BADIOLA JIMENEZ, MIKEL MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:14.852 4 5.198 0.679 57.7
16 98 SOLL REVIRIEGO, ASIA MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:18.994 3 9.340 4.142 54.6
17 29 COSTA GARCIA, XIAN MINIMOTOS 4.2 1:19.734 7 10.080 0.740 54.1
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1 1:10.616
2 1:11.009
3
4 1:10.674
5 1:10.712
6 1:11.160
7 1:11.149
8 1:10.790
- -

1 1:14.523
2 1:13.613
3 1:13.274
4
5 1:13.445
6 1:12.871
7 1:13.037
8 1:12.962
- -

1 1:12.962
2
3 1:11.022
4 1:11.084
5 1:11.445
6 1:12.519
7 1:11.655
- -

1 1:15.094
2 1:16.254
3 1:14.237
4 1:13.462

5
6 1:13.290
7 1:13.831
- -

1 1:12.214
2
3 1:11.543
4 1:11.404
5 1:11.412
6 1:12.127
7 1:11.430
8 1:11.756
- -

1 1:14.927
2 1:15.602
3 1:15.617
4
5 1:15.074
6 1:15.784
7 1:16.234
- -

1 1:14.546
2 1:13.277
3 1:13.489
4
5 1:13.880
6 1:18.898
7 1:14.614
- -

1 1:21.988
2 1:19.991
3 1:19.795
4 1:21.418
5 1:20.739
6 1:20.576
7
- -

1 1:13.518
2 1:11.148
3 1:11.019
4
5 1:35.493
6 1:30.630
7 1:10.946
- -

1 1:18.936
2 1:12.596
3
4 1:12.568
5 1:13.344
6 1:12.836
7 1:12.849
8 1:12.973
- -
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1 1:12.464
2
3 1:11.279
4 1:19.834
5 1:12.834
6 1:12.603
7 1:11.122
- -

1 1:15.796
2 1:11.811
3 1:10.758
4 1:11.026
5 1:12.616
6
7 1:13.291
8 1:10.456
- -

1 1:14.848
2 1:12.272
3 1:12.065
4 1:11.600
5 1:12.310
6 1:12.002
7 1:11.505
8
- -

1 1:10.761
2 1:09.715
3
4 1:09.959

5 1:12.645
6 1:15.428
7 1:09.738
- -

1 1:15.403
2 1:12.348
3 1:11.069
4
5 1:12.133
6 1:11.153
7 1:12.082
8 1:11.184
- -

1 1:17.924
2 1:17.965
3 1:16.073
4 1:15.018
5 1:14.896
6 1:14.653
7
- -

1 1:21.957
2 1:19.132
3
4 1:20.199
5 1:20.987
6 1:19.647
7 1:19.494
- -

Página : 2 / 3



COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

MINIMOTOS POLINI 4.2 - GRUPO B - 2º CRONOMETRADO 13/08/2022 17:35

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 13/08/2022 17:46

Start : 17:35, End : 17:44

Página : 3 / 3


